6
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti

Shipping Weight
• 8 lbs [3.6kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES MONITORING OPTIONS ACCESSORY OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
M680E BD X – 606
M680E   1,200 lbs (blank) No Monitoring (blank) No Accessory Options 628/US28   Satin Aluminum Clear
BD   BondSTAT Monitor &
Door Position Switch
X   PIR Request to Exit 605/US3   Bright Brass
606/US4   Satin Brass
612/US10   Satin Bronze
613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
M680E EcoMag Sustainable Magnalock
Ordered Separately
Related Accessories
ASB-680 CWB-680 GDHB-680